BHARATHIDASAN

ENGINEERING COLLEGE

skar, M.E., Ph.D., FIE Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Afflated to Anna Universit} O(hénfit 2
ncipal

Student Grievance Redressal Committee (SGRC)

Students Grievance Redressal Committee has been constituted to address

student’s grievances.

Members of the committee

Sl. | Name of the . \ _ Designati
. Profession | Mobile No | E-mail Gender
No. | committee Member on
1 Dr.G.Baskar g:raslc:n 8939690965 | principal@bec.ac.in Principal Male
2 Mr.M.Jothilingam Member 9486563373 | jothilingam@bec.ac.in HOD Male
(SPOC)
3 | MrS.Sudhakar Member | 9791441915 | sudhakar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
4 Mrs.R.Vasanthi Member 9629937327 | vasanthi@bec.ac.in HOD Female
5 Mr.Rajkumar P Member 9894937231 rajkumar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
6 Dr.Naresh.V Member 9790022606 | naresh@bec.ac.in HOD Male
Mr.Krishnamoorthi.
7 S Member . | 9786206645 krishnamoorthi@bec.ac.in HOD Male
Mr. G.Madhan
5 Member 6379226711 Madhan20995@gmail.com Student | Male
Kumar
6 Ms. Jothika Y Pt R 9944148601 | jothika2625@gmail.com Student | Female
7 Mr.R.Selvamani Meribes 9342459955 | selvashelva00@gmail.com Student | Male
8 Ms. S.Rushitha Member 7871035782 | rusithasaravana@gmail.com Student | Female
iR
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Mob: 9894040121 /8939690965  Fax: 04179 - 242877
website : www.bec.ac.in  e-mail : principal@bec.ac.in / principal519@yahoo.com
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